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$10.05 0 51 0.00 17,451.00 16,451.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1 1

$10.03 0 51 0.00 17,451.00 15,601.00 1,850.00 850.00 2 1

$10.00 2 51 630.00 17,451.00 13,001.00 4,450.00 2,600.00 5 3

$9.55 0 49 0.00 16,821.00 9,971.00 6,850.00 2,400.00 6 1

$9.09 0 49 0.00 16,821.00 9,568.00 7,253.00 403.00 7 1

$9.06 0 49 0.00 16,821.00 9,068.00 7,753.00 500.00 8 1

$9.05 0 49 0.00 16,821.00 8,218.00 8,603.00 850.00 9 1

$9.00 2 49 595.00 16,821.00 6,702.00 10,119.00 1,516.00 12 3

$8.55 0 47 0.00 16,226.00 4,957.00 11,269.00 1,150.00 14 2

$8.50 0 47 0.00 16,226.00 4,613.00 11,613.00 344.00 15 1

$8.25 1 47 250.00 16,226.00 4,063.00 12,163.00 550.00 16 1

$8.12 0 46 0.00 15,976.00 3,172.00 12,804.00 641.00 17 1

$8.11 0 46 0.00 15,976.00 2,672.00 13,304.00 500.00 18 1

$8.02 0 46 0.00 15,976.00 2,172.00 13,804.00 500.00 19 1

$8.01 0 46 0.00 15,976.00 1,872.00 14,104.00 300.00 20 1

$8.00 2 46 871.00 15,976.00 756.00 15,220.00 1,116.00 24 4

$7.55 0 44 0.00 15,105.00 -615.00 15,720.00 500.00 25 1

$7.50 1 44 250.00 15,105.00 -615.00 15,720.00 0.00 25 0

$7.15 0 43 0.00 14,855.00 -1,165.00 16,020.00 300.00 26 1

$7.01 0 43 0.00 14,855.00 -2,171.00 17,026.00 1,006.00 28 2

$7.00 2 43 500.00 14,855.00 -3,571.00 18,426.00 1,400.00 31 3

$6.90 0 41 0.00 14,355.00 -8,576.00 22,931.00 4,505.00 32 1

$6.78 0 41 0.00 14,355.00 -9,176.00 23,531.00 600.00 33 1

$6.55 0 41 0.00 14,355.00 -9,476.00 23,831.00 300.00 34 1

$6.50 1 41 34.00 14,355.00 -9,476.00 23,831.00 0.00 34 0

$6.10 0 40 0.00 14,321.00 -10,310.00 24,631.00 800.00 36 2

$6.06 0 40 0.00 14,321.00 -10,790.00 25,111.00 480.00 37 1

$6.05 0 40 0.00 14,321.00 -10,890.00 25,211.00 100.00 38 1

$6.03 0 40 0.00 14,321.00 -11,690.00 26,011.00 800.00 39 1

$6.01 0 40 0.00 14,321.00 -16,390.00 30,711.00 4,700.00 41 2

$6.00 4 40 1,212.00 14,321.00 -16,965.00 31,286.00 575.00 44 3

$5.75 1 36 100.00 13,109.00 -18,177.00 31,286.00 0.00 44 0
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$5.50 3 35 871.00 13,009.00 -18,277.00 31,286.00 0.00 44 0

$5.22 0 32 0.00 12,138.00 -19,948.00 32,086.00 800.00 45 1

$5.06 0 32 0.00 12,138.00 -20,048.00 32,186.00 100.00 46 1

$5.01 0 32 0.00 12,138.00 -20,448.00 32,586.00 400.00 47 1

$5.00 5 32 1,262.00 12,138.00 -21,198.00 33,336.00 750.00 49 2

$4.50 6 27 2,747.00 10,876.00 -22,460.00 33,336.00 0.00 49 0

$4.00 2 21 995.00 8,129.00 -26,107.00 34,236.00 900.00 50 1

$3.75 1 19 500.00 7,134.00 -27,102.00 34,236.00 0.00 50 0

$3.50 2 18 580.00 6,634.00 -27,602.00 34,236.00 0.00 50 0

$3.25 1 16 165.00 6,054.00 -28,182.00 34,236.00 0.00 50 0

$3.00 7 15 2,701.00 5,889.00 -28,347.00 34,236.00 0.00 50 0

$2.99 2 8 780.00 3,188.00 -31,048.00 34,236.00 0.00 50 0

$2.50 0 6 0.00 2,408.00 -32,328.00 34,736.00 500.00 51 1

$2.00 3 6 1,438.00 2,408.00 -32,678.00 35,086.00 350.00 52 1

$1.49 1 3 580.00 970.00 -34,116.00 35,086.00 0.00 52 0

$1.10 0 2 0.00 390.00 -34,796.00 35,186.00 100.00 53 1

$1.00 2 2 390.00 390.00 -34,796.00 35,186.00 0.00 53 0

Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat $7.55

KGs Offered to Purchase 35,186.00

KGs Offered to Sell 17,451.00

KGs Sold 15,105.00

Number of Producers

Offered to Purchase 53

Purchased Credit 25

Offered to Sell 51

Sold Credit 44


